BW500皮带称积算仪,西门子BW500L皮带秤积分仪
产品名称 BW500皮带称积算仪,西门子BW500L皮带秤积分
仪
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 9999.00/个
规格参数 品牌:西门子
型号:BW500/BW500L
产地:加拿大

12 kg (26.4 lb) J
30 kg (66.2 lb) K
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)],
Measuring-point number / identification
(max 27 characters), specify in plain text.
Y15
Application Eng. reference number
(max. 15 characters), specify in plain text.
Y31
Manufacturer's test certificate-
According to EN 10204-2.2
C11
Spare parts
Load cells
6 kg (13.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EG
12 kg (26.4 lb) 7MH7725-1EH
30 kg (66.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EJ
10 kg (22 lb) 7MH7725-1EK
15 kg (33.1 lb) 7MH7725-1EL
20 kg (44 lb) 7MH7725-1EM
30 kg (66.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EN
50 kg (110 lb) 7MH7725-1EP
Slider bar middle UHMW PE (for old style WD600) 7MH7723-1KF
Slider bar side UHMW PE (for old style WD600) 7MH7723-1KE
Slider bar acetal 7MH7723-1KG
Test chain 1.62 lb/ft (2.41 kg/m), 60 inch 7MH7723-1NF
Calibration Hanger Weights
200 g (0.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AF
500 g (1.1 lb) 7MH7724-1AG
1 000 g (2.2 lb) 7MH7724-1AH
2 000 g (4.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AJ
3 500 g (7.7 lb) 7MH7724-1BQ
5 000 g (11 lb) 7MH7724-1AK
7 500 g (16.5 lb) 7MH7724-1BR
8 500 g (18.7 lb) 7MH7724-1BS
10 000 g (22 lb) 7MH7724-1BT
12 000 g (26.5 lb) 7MH7724-1BU
15 000 g (33.1 lb) 7MH7724-1BV
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)